ProLED Select Direct Fit
Gimbal Downlight Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Direct Fit Gimbal Downlight Series is a new twist on wall wash and accent lighting. The dome shaped
light eliminates the ceiling gap associated with other adjustable light fixtures while still rotating 360° and tilting up to 90°.
It installs directly into the ceiling with no need for a can or housing. The ultra-slim design is perfect for shallow plenum
spaces in both new construction and retrofit downlighting applications.

ProLED Select Direct Fit Gimbal Downlight Series
Page 2/6 Rev Date: 09/17/255
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Energy Star ID
82115 DFDLG3-8-CS ProLED Select Direct Fit Gimbal Downlight 3" 6W Selectable CCT 120V
Dimmable 3891054
82116 DFDLG4-12-CS ProLED Select Direct Fit Gimbal Downlight 4" 10W Selectable CCT
120V Dimmable 3891053
82120 DFDLG6-13-CS ProLED Select Direct Fit Gimbal Downlight 6" 13W Selectable CCT
120V Dimmable 4429355
Accessories
89166 FSDLS/RP3RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight  Rough In Pan 3"
89104 FSDLS/RP4RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight  Rough In Pan 4"
89105 FSDLS/RP6RD ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight  Rough In Pan 6"
89102 FSDLS/EXT12 ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Extension Cable 12"
Series - Product Size - Wattage - CCT
DFDLG = Direct Fit Downlight
Gimbal
3 = 3 inch
4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
8 = 6W
12 = 10W
13 = 13W
CS = Color Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Performance Table
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W) Lumen (lm) Efficacy
(lm/W)
DFDLG3-8-CS 6 581 96 584 100 598 103 591 102 590 100
DFDLG4-12-CS 10 870 93 885 95 896 98 892 98 893 95
DFDLG6-13-CS 13 1108 85 1120 88 1165 91 1158 91 1143 88
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change
Specifications Table
ProLED Select Direct Fit Gimbal Downlight Series
Page 3/6 Rev Date: 09/17/255
LED Luminaires
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DFDLG3-8-CS DFDLG4-12-CS DFDLG6-13-CS
Nominal Wattage 6W 10W 13W
Delivered Lumens 581 - 598 870 - 896 1108-1165
Efficacy (lm/W) 96 - 103 93 - 98 85-91
CCT Selectable - 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI 90+
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 50,000
Voltage 120VAC
Power Factor >0.9